ERE= BB ME BE == e BT M& nE ==
MARK PART NAME MATERIAL Q' TY NOTE MARK PART NAME MATERIAL Q' TY NOTE
31 kAT SUS316 L 01 |BRkIFWY SUS316 1
32 02
33 (M Ly7 Iy SUS316 1 |1/ 03 |FEskiz SUS316 1 38
34 RARILF SUS304 4 WOx25 04 |FEKFEN vEY F78Y 1
35 05 (M7 SUS316 1 |JISoKe/or
36 |[ARARIL - SUS304 4 |M10x25 06 |BtHN y¥y F78Y 1
37 B 770u+SUS316 | 1 |NBR/AVARIIBEL | 07 (h-yyp° SCS14 1
38 A7 Yuh Tyvy SUS304 4 M6 08 |E\37 4y b FC200 1
39 A TYVY LB IRAEAYL SUS304 1% 09 | SUS316 1
10 [hy7° Vvl % S45C 1
11 [4uA” 3- SUS316 1
12 | }hEIERIR Sic+r7my+SUS | 1 MT-T8L
13 MpiRE = SUS316 1
14 | FHEER Sic+770v 1 |MT-TsL
@ 15 | 7kg03° A NBR 1
16 A7V RE 2 SCMZ% 1
@ @@@ @ 17~ 797 SUJit | 6302z
18 A 7YUH° SUJHth 1 |620222
19 (A 7YYH hn - SCM% 1
20 [IEOEH SJ 1
21
22 | EEtS SUS316 1
- - réy = 23 \h=yuh" - SCS14 1
L%[ 24 0Yvy 770y 1
\ 25 |RANMFIEDHR L SUS316 9 |M8x8
26 |{UN° F-%- SUS316 1
) iy T 21 | AAARIL F SUS304 3 [Wex2
f — 28 |+FERFELNL  SUS304 4 Mx10
29 +EIfTELGMRL  |SUS304 4 Mox10
30 |ARERIL SUS304 4 M6x20
IIIOIOICIENOICS
B{+ DATE =A% A7 NAME
0CT.09.2013  |™ ™rosecrion| ATVVABLARE-} & U7°
APPRS’%\:}AL C,rleK DIE-ZI% II: GN DR%W?NG S}(?A%FE **El_ﬁ i% *ﬁ ﬁ
FREE X TYPE
£ e | 1DASC2—-ANT
___ _ BRAM EHMEH |20 e v
MARK REVISION. APPROVAL DATE CHARGE ASANO MFG. CO., LTD A1310007/




